
Öresundsträffen 2016

Helsingborg, 08.-2016-10-09

Klass

FS
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

86kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Anton Carlsson BK Enig
PS 10:6

32
1:46

03 ÖS
 1  3  0  0  10 2

2 Axel Jonsson HBK Bergania
6:00

11 ÖS
1:30

03
 0  1  0  0  6 3

3 Yasin Yusopov Klippans BK
ÖS

TÖ 10:0

41
TÖ 10:0

42
 2  8  0  2  20 1
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